
Strategic Health Authority Chiropodist / podiatrist Physiotherapist Radiographer Total

Argyll and Clyde 8 3 0 11

Avon, Gloucestershire and Wiltshire 7 25 7 39

Ayrshire and Arran 0 4 0 4

Bedfordshire and Hertfordshire 4 13 1 18

Birmingham and the Black Country 13 35 2 50

Borders 6 2 0 8

Channel Islands Other 0 0 0 0

Cheshire & Merseyside 3 32 4 39

County Durham and Tees Valley 2 10 0 12

Coventry, Warwickshire, Herefordshire and 

Worcestershire

5 17 0 22

Cumbria and Lancashire 15 30 2 47

Dorset and Somerset 6 16 0 22

Dumfries and Galloway 2 0 0 2

East Northern Ireland 0 18 0 18

Essex 7 16 1 24

Fife 9 1 0 10

Forth Valley 1 0 0 1

Grampian 3 3 0 6

Greater Glasgow 10 8 0 18

Greater Manchester 24 53 3 80

Guernsey 0 0 0 0

Hampshire and Isle of Wight 4 21 2 27

Highland 8 8 2 18

Isle of Man 0 0 0 0

Jersey 0 0 0 0

Kent and Medway 1 16 0 17

Lanarkshire 3 3 0 6

Leicestershire, Northamptonshire and 

Rutland

11 7 1 19

Lothian 5 8 0 13

Norfolk, Suffolk and Cambridgeshire 2 4 0 6

North and East Yorkshire and Northern 

Lincolnshire

1 16 0 17

North Central London 4 12 0 16

North East London 2 9 1 12

North Northern Ireland 3 5 0 8

North West London 4 7 2 13

Northumberland, Tyne & Wear 3 5 0 8

Orkney 0 0 0 0

Shropshire and Staffordshire 8 14 2 24

South East London 2 11 0 13

South Northern Ireland 1 9 0 10

South West London 5 12 1 18

Registrant independent prescribers with breakdown by Strategic Health Authority (SHA) of registered address



Strategic Health Authority Chiropodist / podiatrist Physiotherapist Radiographer Total

South West Peninsula 6 19 3 28

South Yorkshire 4 8 0 12

Surrey and Sussex 3 19 1 23

Tayside 1 7 0 8

Thames Valley 4 8 2 14

Trent 12 26 3 41

Unknown 1 2 0 3

Wales Q99 4 38 7 49

West Northern Ireland 0 2 0 2

West Yorkshire 12 26 0 38

Western Isles 2 2 0 4

Total 241 610 47 898

Data as at 26 February 2018



Strategic Health Authority Chiropodist / podiatrist Dietitian Physiotherapist Radiographer Total

Argyll and Clyde 9 0 3 0 12

Avon, Gloucestershire and Wiltshire 7 0 28 7 42

Ayrshire and Arran 0 0 4 0 4

Bedfordshire and Hertfordshire 3 1 14 1 19

Birmingham and the Black Country 14 1 37 4 56

Borders 7 0 2 0 9

Channel Islands Other 0 0 0 0 0

Cheshire & Merseyside 11 0 39 8 58

County Durham and Tees Valley 3 1 15 0 19

Coventry, Warwickshire, Herefordshire and 

Worcestershire

8 0 20 1 29

Cumbria and Lancashire 24 0 34 2 60

Dorset and Somerset 6 0 23 2 31

Dumfries and Galloway 2 0 0 0 2

East Northern Ireland 0 0 19 2 21

Essex 7 0 28 2 37

Fife 9 0 2 0 11

Forth Valley 1 0 0 0 1

Grampian 1 0 3 1 5

Greater Glasgow 13 0 9 0 22

Greater Manchester 31 0 59 4 94

Guernsey 0 0 0 0 0

Hampshire and Isle of Wight 5 0 24 2 31

Highland 9 0 9 2 20

Isle of Man 0 0 0 0 0

Jersey 0 0 0 0 0

Kent and Medway 3 0 20 0 23

Lanarkshire 4 0 3 0 7

Leicestershire, Northamptonshire and 

Rutland

14 0 8 2 24

Lothian 5 0 9 0 14

Norfolk, Suffolk and Cambridgeshire 2 0 9 0 11

North and East Yorkshire and Northern 

Lincolnshire

1 0 18 0 19

North Central London 4 1 14 0 19

North East London 3 0 13 2 18

North Northern Ireland 3 0 5 1 9

North West London 3 1 8 2 14

Northumberland, Tyne & Wear 6 10 8 0 24

Orkney 0 0 0 0 0

Shropshire and Staffordshire 11 0 16 2 29

South East London 2 0 10 1 13

South Northern Ireland 1 0 10 2 13

South West London 5 0 14 3 22

South West Peninsula 6 1 21 3 31

South Yorkshire 4 0 11 1 16

Registrant supplementary prescribers with breakdown by Strategic Health Authority (SHA) of registered address



Strategic Health Authority Chiropodist / podiatrist Dietitian Physiotherapist Radiographer Total

Surrey and Sussex 4 0 21 3 28

Tayside 1 0 8 0 9

Thames Valley 4 1 9 3 17

Trent 14 0 30 2 46

Unknown 0 0 2 0 2

Wales Q98 11 0 44 8 63

West Northern Ireland 0 0 2 1 3

West Yorkshire 15 0 31 1 47

Western Isles 2 0 2 0 4

Total 298 17 718 75 1,108

Data as at 26 February 2018
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